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Grand Prix Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym 2022
Ostrołęka, 8-10-2022

Kategoria OPEN KOBIET

Kobiet, Open

1.  ŻEMOJDZIN Wiktoria 08 CKS Szczecin 2375 3
2.  JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 WOPR w Tomaszowie Mazowieckim 2197 3
3.  DRABIK Aneta 04 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2085 3
4.  SKUDLIK Michalina 07 WOPR Ruda Śląska 2045 3
5.  BURZYŃSKA Jadwiga 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1990 3
6.  POŁEĆ Oliwia 09 CKS Szczecin 1980 3
7.  TYSHCHENKO Viktoriia 06 CKS Szczecin 1886 3
8.  GIERACH Oliwia 05 WOPR Ruda Śląska 1742 3
9.  GRABOWSKA Gabriela 08 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 1699 3

10.  SZYBALSKA Anna 08 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 1691 3
11.  WIERZGACZ Hanna 08 CKS Szczecin 1678 3
12.  KARKOCHA Gabriela 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 1595 2
13.  PASEK Natalia 05 WOPR Ruda Śląska 1587 3
14.  KLOC Tatiana 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 1518 3
15.  GUZIAK Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1478 3
16.  WOJCIECHOWSKA Zofia 09 CKS Szczecin 1476 3
17.  RAPIEJKO Zofia 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1469 3
18.  FREDA Daria 06 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 1430 3
19.  KOCHOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1415 3
20.  SAMSEL Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1376 3
21.  KLOC Martyna 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 1330 3
22.  JĘDRZEJCZYK Paulina 06 WOPR Ruda Śląska 1313 3
23.  BIŃKOWSKA Alicja 06 CKS Szczecin 1299 3
24.  KORDEK Zuzanna 08 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1284 2
25.  ŻOCHOWSKA Aleksandra 07 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 1216 3
26.  GIERACH Maja 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 968 2
27.  GIEROWSKA Antonina 07 Stołeczne WOPR 918 2
28.  BLOK Sandra 09 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 846 3
29.  CUPER Zuzanna 08 WOPR Ruda Śląska 818 2
30.  MATYNIAK Sylwia 08 WOPR Ruda Śląska 706 2
31.  EMERLING Diana 10 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 657 1
32.  SKORUPA Anna 09 Stołeczne WOPR 555 2
33.  PEEK Dominika 10 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 439 1
34.  JANICKA Julita 10 CKS Szczecin 403 1
35.  GAPSKA Jagoda 10 CKS Szczecin 385 1
36.  KWIATKOWSKA Karolina 10 CKS Szczecin 383 1
37.  CHRZANOWSKA Aleksandra 11 CKS Szczecin 370 1
38.  NIETRZEBKA Nadia 05 WOPR Żyrardów 343 1
39.  GIELZA Emilia 11 WOPR Ruda Śląska 333 1
40.  CHODOREK Zuzanna 10 Stołeczne WOPR 330 1
41.  ZARACH Monika 11 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 319 1
42.  MAŁECKA Hanna 11 CKS Szczecin 297 1
43.  KRZEMIEŃ Antonina 09 WOPR Żyrardów 278 1
44.  FYDA Maja 10 WOPR Ruda Śląska 251 1
45.  MENDYGRAŁ Zuzanna 08 WOPR Żyrardów 240 1

OSTROWSKA Marta 10 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 240 1
47.  JAWORKA Maja 09 Stołeczne WOPR 230 2
48.  MICHAŁOWSKA Marta 06 WOPR Żyrardów 210 2
49.  ORŁOWSKA Magda 08 WOPR Żyrardów 159 1
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Grand Prix Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym 2022
Ostrołęka, 8-10-2022

Kobiet, 16 - 18 lat

1.  JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 WOPR w Tomaszowie Mazowieckim 2197 3
2.  SKUDLIK Michalina 07 WOPR Ruda Śląska 2045 3
3.  BURZYŃSKA Jadwiga 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1990 3
4.  TYSHCHENKO Viktoriia 06 CKS Szczecin 1886 3
5.  GIERACH Oliwia 05 WOPR Ruda Śląska 1742 3
6.  PASEK Natalia 05 WOPR Ruda Śląska 1587 3
7.  GUZIAK Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1478 3
8.  RAPIEJKO Zofia 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1469 3
9.  FREDA Daria 06 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 1430 3

10.  KOCHOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1415 3
11.  SAMSEL Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1376 3
12.  JĘDRZEJCZYK Paulina 06 WOPR Ruda Śląska 1313 3
13.  BIŃKOWSKA Alicja 06 CKS Szczecin 1299 3
14.  ŻOCHOWSKA Aleksandra 07 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 1216 3
15.  GIEROWSKA Antonina 07 Stołeczne WOPR 918 2
16.  NIETRZEBKA Nadia 05 WOPR Żyrardów 343 1
17.  MICHAŁOWSKA Marta 06 WOPR Żyrardów 210 2


